Mail Stop: Assignments Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450			RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office Attorney Docket No. 124449					
		cord the attached document. The modern of pages including cover show	ct, attachments, and docur	nent: 2				
		, ,	-,,,	<u></u>				
1.	А. В.	Name of conveying party(ies); Jean-François DELAGE Additional name(s) of conveying	r party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ⊠ No	L'OREA 14 RUE	address of receiving party(ies): L ROYALE ARIS, FRANCE			
3.	A.	Nature of conveyance:			name(s) & address(es) attached?			
	⊠ □ □	Assignment Security Agreement Other	Merger Change of Name		□Yes □ No			
	В.	Execution Date: <u>September 20</u>	2,2005					
4.	A.	Patent Application No.(s) 11/19	1,980	B. Patent No.	(8)			
			Additional numbers attac	hed? 🔲 Yes 🖾 No				
C. Title of Application: AN APPLICATOR AND A PACKAGING AND APPLICATOR DEVICE INCLUDING SUCH AN APPLICATOR								
5.	Nam	ne and address of party to whom co terning document should be mailed	rrespondence	6. Total number of	applications and patents involved: 1			
	Nai	me: William P. Berridge	 -		ge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 the CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00.			
	Add	dress: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLO P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 2232 Phone Number: 703-836-6 Fax Number: 703-836-27	0 5400	8. Credit any overp deposit account	ayment or charge any underpayment to number 15-0461.			
				.				
9.	To th	ement and signature. the best of my knowledge and belief inal document.	f, the foregoing information		d any attached copy is a true copy of the			
		iam P. Berridge Registration No. 3 on L. Kime Registration No. 42,73		. Date: IN	7500001 10, 2003			

PATENT REEL: 017040 FRAME: 0001

AS	ST	GN	M	$\mathbf{R}\mathbf{N}$	Т

		(1)	Jean-François DEL	AGE	(5)			
(1-8)	Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(2)	,					
		(3)	_					
		(4)						
		to cacl	In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, each undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to					
(9)	Insert Name of							
(10)	Assignee Insert Address of Assignee		(9) L'OREAL					
		(10)	(10) 14 rue Royale, 75008 Paris, France					
		the ent inventi continu	ire right, title and inter on, and in all applicati sation, international, co	est for the Unite ons for patent in onfirmation, sub-	d States of America as define	assigns and legal representatives, ed in 35 U.S.C. §100, in the nal, non-provisional, divisional, m(s), and all Letters Patent, the invention known as		
(11)	Insert Identification such as Title, Case Number, or Foreign	(11)	AN APPLICATOR	AND A PACKA	GING AND APPLICATOR	L DEVICE INCLUDING		
			SUCH AN APPLIC	ATOR				
	Application Number	(Atton	ney Docket No. 12	4449				
		for whi	ch the undersigned had date herewith or	as (have) execut	ed an application for patent	t in the United States of America		
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of	(12)	on					
	Application	(/			·			
(13)	Alternative Identification for	(13)	U.S. application Seri	al Number				
	filed applications	filed	July 29, 2005			<u></u>		
claims of reexaminations of the Assimption of th	lication of continuation or di- ignee in every way possible in 3) Each undersigned agrees or provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agrees nation a grant of a valid Unit 5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting	vision the n obtaining to execu- nal Conve- to perfor- ed States rizes and not from said therein as adding on to grants the	reof, or any patent or g evidence and going te all papers and documention for Protection on all affirmative acts patent to the Assigner equests the Commiss is application(s) to the signed, and that he him and his heirs, such te firm of OLIFF & BE	reissue applicate forward with auments and performant for industrial Prowhich may be a control of the U.S. said Assignee, as not executed, cessors, assigns GRRIDGE, PLC to	ion based thereon, for the inch interference. The any act which may be a perty or similar agreements recessary to obtain, maintain. Patent and Trademark Office as Assignee of the entire in and will not execute, any a and legal representatives.	in or confirm by reissue or fice to issue any and all Letters terest, and covenants that he has terements in conflict herewith,		
	In witness whereof, execut-			date(s) opposit	e the undersigned name(s).		
Date	<u> September 2</u>	0, 2	005 Inventor Si	gnature <u>Ala</u>	m. Francis	Delyul (SEAL)		
Date _	<u>-</u>		Inventor Si	gnature <u>()</u>	m-Français	(SEAL)		
Date .	<u> </u>							
Date ,								
Date								
Date	<u> </u>							
Date _								
Date								
المائمة	This assignment should prefe	crably be	signed before: (a) a N	otary Public if		. Consul if outside the U.S.A. If		
nëither, (then it should be signed befor	re at least	two witnesses who al	so sign here:				
Date _	·-					······································		
Date _				/Itness		·		

PATENT
REEL: 017040 FRAME; 0002